SXART

22 Etapa CKDF 2023

TREINO LIVRE
2° - GRADUADOS/SENIOR'S/NOVATOS
Treino (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 14:31:42

GUARA - DF 0,000 Km

17/03/2023 14:30 . . .

Impresso: 17/03/2023 15:02:47

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(11) GABRIEL LEMOS
1 40.364 +2.562 14:36:11.506
2 38.837 +1.035 14:36:50.343
3 38.674 +0.872 14:37:29.017
4 38.310 +0.508 14:38:07.327
5 38.157 +0.355 14:38:45.484
6 38.068 +0.266 14:39:23.552
7 37.858 +0.056 14:40:01.410
8 37.802 14:40:39.212
9 37.843 +0.041 14:41:17.055
10 38.096 +0.294 14:41:55.151
11 37.850 +0.048 14:42:33.001
12 9:32.266 +8:54.464 14:52:05.267
13 38.568 +0.766 14:52:43.835
14 37.986 +0.184 14:53:21.821
15 1:53.221 +1:15.419 14:55:15.042
16 39.360 +1.558 14:55:54.402
17 38.544 +0.742 14:56:32.946
18 38.201 +0.399 14:57:11.147
19 38.304 +0.502 14:57:49.451
(95) DUDU DINIZ
1 45.099 +6.217 14:34:43.943
2 42.807 +3.925 14:35:26.750
3 42.162 +3.280 14:36:08.912
4 41.323 +2.441 14:36:50.235
5 40.626 +1.744 14:37:30.861
6 40.593 +1.711 14:38:11.454
7 40.702 +1.820 14:38:52.156
8 40.875 +1.993 14:39:33.031
9 40.199 +1.317 14:40:13.230
10 40.198 +1.316 14:40:53.428
11 40.394 +1.512 14:41:33.822
12 40.432 +1.550 14:42:14.254
13 40.495 +1.613 14:42:54.749
14 6:56.076 +6:17.194 14:49:50.825
15 39.929 +1.047 14:50:30.754
16 39.231 +0.349 14:51:09.985
17 39.044 +0.162 14:51:49.029
18 39.316 +0.434 14:52:28.345
19 39.366 +0.484 14:53:07.711
20 39.075 +0.193 14:53:46.786
21 38.882 14:54:25.668
22 39.009 +0.127 14:55:04.677
23 39.221 +0.339 14:55:43.898
24 39.145 +0.263 14:56:23.043
25 39.267 +0.385 14:57:02.310
26 39.174 +0.292 14:57:41.484
27 38.935 +0.053 14:58:20.419
28 39.083 +0.201 14:58:59.502
29 38.916 +0.034 14:59:38.418
30 39.185 +0.303 15:00:17.603
31 39.154 +0.272 15:00:56.757
32 39.166 +0.284 15:01:35.923
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